DATE & TIME

LOCATION

Thursday, October

24th - 5:00-7:30pm

Arcola Country Club Paramus Road, Paramus, NJ 07652

RSVP >

You're Invited: Autumn Soiree at The Arcola Country Club

Bring a friend and join us for tips to improve your short game and learn more about investing in an election year.

4:45pm: Arrive at Arcola Country Club

5:00pm - 6:00pm: Tips to improve your short game

6:00pm - 7:00pm: Welcome and social hour

7:00pm – 7:30pm: Guide to Investing in an election year hosted by Brendan Jonland, Senior Vice President Capital Group

Q&A - The Paramus Group at Morgan Stanley

Notice*

Guests are requested to abide by the Club's dress code. Denim clothing, brief shorts, brief or mini-skirts, cargo pants or similar attire are not permitted at any time. Golf shoes are not permitted in formal areas. Proper footwear (i.e. shoes, sneakers or sandals) is required in the Clubhouse and/or on the patios and terrace.

Please RSVP by October 15th

[Signature of Primary Contact]

NOTICE: Morgan Stanley is not acting as a municipal advisor and the opinions or views contained herein are not intended to be, and do not constitute, advice within the meaning of Section 975 of the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act. If you have received this communication in error, please destroy all electronic and paper copies and notify the sender immediately. Mistransmission is not intended to waive confidentiality or privilege. Morgan Stanley reserves the right, to the extent permitted under applicable law, to monitor electronic communications. This message is subject to terms available at the following https://www.morganstanley.com/disclaimers. If you cannot access these links, please notify us by reply message and we will send the contents to you. By communicating with Morgan Stanley you acknowledge that you have read, understand and consent, (where applicable), to the foregoing and the Morgan Stanley General Disclaimers

Please see our **Privacy Pledge** for details about how Morgan Stanley handles personal information.

If you would like to update your email preferences or unsubscribe from marketing emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management, you may do so **here**. Please note, you will still receive service emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management.

Not all products and services may be available to persons living outside of the United States.

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 2000 Westchester Avenue, Purchase, NY 10577-2530 USA

©2023 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

The guest speaker(s) is neither an employee nor affiliated with Morgan Stanley Wealth Management. Opinions expressed by the guest speaker(s) are solely their own and do not necessarily reflect those of Morgan Stanley. All opinions are subject to change without notice.

There will be no discussion of, or distribution of written materials relating to, specific products or investments at this presentation.

Investments and services offered through Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

[System will insert CRC number here]